
Ref.. 

DINABANDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Principal 
Dr. Biswajit Ghosh 

SL.NO. 

Admission for Semester-V (July 2024 - December 2024) shall be available at the following websites: 

1.www.dinabandhumahavidyalaya.org 
2.www.onlinedinabandhumahavidyalaya.org 

3 

A link for the online admission shall also be available in the college website on & from 15" September 

2024 to 30h September 2024. 

5 

6 

Dinabandhu Mahavidyalaya, Bongaon. 
B.A./B.Sc/B.COM HONS & GEN SEM- V-TH (JULY TO DEC'24) FEE CHART 

7 

2 B.A.EDUCATION (HONOURS) 

10 

11 

12 

NAAC ACCREDITED - 2016 (Second Cycle) 
Affiliated to West Bengal State University & Formerly under University of Calcutta 

Registered under 2() & 12(B) of U.G.C. Act 1956 
ESTD : 1947 

4 B.A.(GENERAL) WITH PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

13 

14 

ADMISSION NOTICE-2024 

15 

16 

Bongaon, North 24 Parganas, West Bengal, Pin-743235 
E-mail ID : info@dinabandhumahavidyalaya.org 
Website : www.dinabandhumahavidyalaya.org 

17 

B.A.(HONOURS) 

B.A.(GENERAL) 

(CHOICE-BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 

B.A.(GENERAL) WITH GEOGRAPHY 

B.A. GEOGRAPHY HONOURS WITH POL.SC/ ECONOMICS 

B.Sc. GEOGRAPHY HONOURS WITH POL.SC & ANTHROPOLOGY 

B.Sc.MATHMATICS HONOURS WITH PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY OR COMPT.SC 

B.SC.MATHMATICS HONOURS WITH ECONOMICS & COMPT.SC. 

B.Sc. (HONOURS)BOTANY/ ANTHROPOLOGY/ ZOOLOGY 

B.Sc. (HONOURS) PHYSICS/ CHEMISTRY 

B.SC. PURE (GENERAL) 

B.Sc.(HONOURS) COMPUTER SCIENCE 

B.SC. BIO (GENERAL) 

STREAM 

B.SC. GEN. WITH GEOGRAPHY 

B.COM(HONOURS) 

B.COM(GENERAL) 

Dr. Biswajit Ghosh 
Principal 

UNDER CBCS 

Dinabandhu Mahavidyalaya, Bongaon 
Principal 

Dipbandhu Muhavidyalaya 
Bngaon, Nor h 24 Pgs. 

Date .... 

oHU 

O7/9l24. 

ESTR-19 H924 
yecn, 

SEMESTERV-TH 

1683.00 

1833.00 

1511.00 

1661.00 

1511.00 

4391.00 

4391.00 

1931.00 

1931.00 

2531.00 

2531.00 

5816.00 

2051.00 

2201.00 

1751.00 

1751.00 

1578.00 
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