ABANDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA



Bongaon, North 24 Parganas, West Bengal, Pin-743235 E-mail ID : info@dinabandhumahavidyalaya.org Website : www.dinabandhumahavidyalaya.org

NAAC ACCREDITED - 2016 (Second Cycle)

Affiliated to West Bengal State University & Formerly under University of Calcutta Registered under 2(f) & 12(B) of U.G.C. Act 1956

ESTD : 1947

Ref.....

07/9/24 Date

UNDER CBCS ADMISSION NOTICE-2024

(CHOICE-BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Admission for Semester –V (July 2024 - December 2024) shall be available at the following websites: 1.www.dinabandhumahavidyalaya.org

2.www.onlinedinabandhumahavidyalaya.org

A link for the online admission shall also be available in the college website on & from 15th September 2024 to 30th September 2024.

Dr. Biswajit Ghosh

Principal

Dinabandhu Mahavidyalaya, Bongaon.

B.A./B.Sc/B.COM HONS & GEN SEM- V-TH (JULY TO DEC'24) FEE CHART

SL.NO.	STREAM	SEMESTER—V-TH
1	B.A.(HONOURS)	1683.00
2	B.A.EDUCATION (HONOURS)	1833.00
3	B.A.(GENERAL)	1511.00
4	B.A.(GENERAL) WITH PHYSICAL EDUCATION	1661.00
5	B.A.(GENERAL) WITH GEOGRAPHY	1511.00
6	B.A. GEOGRAPHY HONOURS WITH POL.SC / ECONOMICS	4391.00
7	B.Sc. GEOGRAPHY HONOURS WITH POL.SC & ANTHROPOLOGY	4391.00
8	B.Sc.MATHMATICS HONOURS WITH PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY OR COMPT.SC	1931.00
9	B.Sc.MATHMATICS HONOURS WITH ECONOMICS & COMPT.SC.	1931.00
10	B.Sc.(HONOURS)BOTANY/ ANTHROPOLOGY / ZOOLOGY	2531.00
11	B.Sc.(HONOURS) PHYSICS / CHEMISTRY	2531.00
12	B.Sc.(HONOURS) COMPUTER SCIENCE	5816.00
13	B.Sc. PURE (GENERAL)	2051.00
13	B.Sc. BIO (GENERAL)	2201.00
14	B.Sc. GEN. WITH GEOGRAPHY	1751.00
16	B.COM(HONOURS)	1751.00
16	B.COM(GENERAL)	1578.00

Dr. Biswajit Ghosh Principal Dinabandhu Mahavidyalaya, Bongaon

> Principal Dinebandhu Mahavidyalaya Bongaon, Norh 24 Pgs.

